
October 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 
C.F.S

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL

SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,011,194
1 454.11 1,013,304 2,110 3,283 1,855 139 0 -225 98 0.30 0.00
2 454.43 1,016,523 3,219 3,650 1,855 130 0 -43 111 0.34 0.00
3 454.73 1,019,543 3,020 3,651 1,853 146 0 -129 121 0.37 0.00
4 455.05 1,022,768 3,225 3,655 1,852 150 0 -28 137 0.42 0.00
5 456.08 1,033,172 10,404 6,263 466 133 0 -419 131 0.40 0.00
6 457.02 1,042,697 9,525 5,470 467 125 0 -76 134 0.41 0.00
7 457.61 1,048,690 5,993 3,886 468 138 0 -259 128 0.39 0.00
8 458.05 1,053,166 4,476 3,129 469 133 0 -271 145 0.44 0.00
9 458.44 1,057,140 3,974 3,258 781 134 0 -339 158 0.48 0.00

10 458.81 1,060,914 3,774 2,794 470 120 0 -300 162 0.49 0.00
11 459.10 1,063,875 2,961 2,210 469 119 0 -129 83 0.35 0.00
12 459.58 1,068,782 4,907 3,269 470 121 0 -204 99 0.30 0.00
13 459.29 1,065,816 -2,966 0 1,407 130 0 41 83 0.25 0.00
14 458.70 1,059,791 -6,025 0 2,727 140 0 -170 99 0.30 0.00
15 458.23 1,055,000 -4,791 0 2,295 116 0 -4 79 0.24 0.00
16 457.65 1,049,096 -5,904 0 2,780 124 0 -73 89 0.27 0.00
17 457.05 1,043,001 -6,095 0 2,883 155 0 -35 92 0.28 0.00
18 456.38 1,036,209 -6,792 0 3,188 152 0 -84 108 0.33 0.00
19 456.45 1,036,918 709 683 0 160 0 -166 98 0.30 0.00
20 456.19 1,034,285 -2,633 0 1,161 154 0 -13 88 0.27 0.00
21 456.70 1,039,451 5,166 3,432 0 156 0 -672 105 0.32 0.00
22 457.22 1,044,727 5,276 2,779 310 162 0 353 82 0.25 0.00
23 457.52 1,047,775 3,048 2,150 0 165 0 -448 53 0.16 0.00
24 458.01 1,052,759 4,984 3,110 0 157 0 -441 69 0.21 0.00
25 458.39 1,056,630 3,871 2,125 0 158 0 -16 69 0.21 0.00
26 458.52 1,061,016 4,386 2,611 0 147 0 -253 59 0.18 0.00
27 459.05 1,063,364 2,348 1,459 0 156 0 -118 50 0.15 0.00
28 459.09 1,063,773 409 595 0 157 0 -232 66 0.20 0.00
29 459.05 1,063,364 -409 0 0 160 0 -46 96 0.29 0.00
30 459.03 1,063,160 -204 680 546 149 0 -88 66 0.20 0.00
31 458.83 1,061,118 -2,042 683 1,403 131 0 -179 79 0.24 0.02

TOTALS 49,924 64,825 30,175 4,417 0 -5,066 3,037 9.34 0.02
ACRE-FEET 49,924 128,580 59,850 8,760 0 -10,046 6,024

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 59,850 Spill 0

Pacheco Tunnel 8,760
Total 68,610

Precipitation
This month 0.02

October 01, 2024 To date 0.02

SUMMARY
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